LGU: CALASIAO, PANGASINAN
MONTH: MARCH 2023

CALASIAO

LDRRMF

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
PROVINCE OF PANGASINAN

MUNICIPALITY OF CALASIAO

LOCAL DISASTER RISK REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT FUND (LDRRMF) UTILIZATION REPORT

Mitigation Fund (70%)

12,211,918.90

1,101,739.59

1,348,130.00

11,965,528.49

10.13%

QRF (30%)

5,233,679.53

4,289,505.94

9,523,185.47

0.00%

NDRRMF

Other LGUs

Other Sources

TOTAL

17,445,598.43

5,391,245.53 -

1,348,130.00

21,488,713.96
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