

### LOCAL DISASTER RISK REDUCTION AND MANAGEMENT FUND (LDRRMF) UTILIZATION REPORT

LGU: CALASIAO, PANGASINAN

MONTH: MARCH 2023

Province/ City/ Municipality	Particulars	Total Funds Available				Total Utilization	Unutilized Balance	% Utilization
		Current	Continuing	Trust Fund	Transfers/ Grants			
CALASIAO	LDRRMF							
	Mitigation Fund (70%)	12,211,918.90		1,101,739.59		1,348,130.00	11,965,528.49	10.13%
	QRF (30%)	5,233,679.53		4,289,505.94		-	9,523,185.47	0.00%
	NDRRMF					-	-	
	Other LGUs					-	-	
	Other Sources					-	-	
	TOTAL	17,445,598.43	-	5,391,245.53	-	1,348,130.00	21,488,713.96	

Prepared by:

JESSE P. ZAMORANOS Municipal Accountant Approved by:

FREDDIE D. VILLACORTA MDRRMO

HON. KEVIN ROY O. MACANLALAY

Municipal Mayor



# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES PROVINCE OF PANGASINAN

## **MUNICIPALITY OF CALASIAO**



# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES PROVINCE OF PANGASINAN

## **MUNICIPALITY OF CALASIAO**



# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES PROVINCE OF PANGASINAN

## **MUNICIPALITY OF CALASIAO**